EU Series
Industrial Unit Heater
Extensive selection of models ranging from 3 to
50KW - each with spiral finned elements and sealed
ball-bearing motors for long service life.
thermostat on models up to
and including 12KW
included, optional wall

26 | INDUSTRIAL HEATERS	 TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665
EU Series
Ordering Guide
Weight Weight
Cat. No. KW BTU Volts Phase CFM lbs. Cat. No. KW BTU Volts Phase CFM lbs.
EUH03B11T 3 10236 120 1 350 36.0 EUH10B24CT 10 34120 208 1/3 600 46.0
EUH03B21T 3 10236 208 1 350 36.0 EUH10B34CT 10/7.5 34120/25590 240/208 1/3 600 46.0
EUH03B24CT 3 10236 208 1/3 350 36.0 EUH10B74CT 10 34120 480 1/3 600 50.0
EUH03B31T 3/2.3 10236/7677 240/208 1 350 36.0 EUH12B23CT 12 40944 208 3 600 46.0
EUH03B34CT 3/2.3 10236/7677 240/208 1/3 350 36.0 EUH12B33CT 12/9 40944/30708 240/208 3 600 46.0
EUH03B41CT 3 10236 277 1 350 40.0 EUH12B74CT 12 40944 480 1/3 600 50.0
EUH03B73CT 3 10236 480 3 350 40.0 EUL15B23C 15 51180 208 3 990 100.0
EUH05B21T 5 17060 208 1 350 36.0 EUL15B33C 15 51180 240 3 1200 100.0
EUH05B24CT 5 17060 208 1/3 350 36.0 EUL15B73C 15 51180 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B31T 5/3.8 17060/12795 240/208 1 350 36.0 EUL20B23C 20 68240 208 3 990 100.0
EUH05B34CT 5/3.8 17060/12795 240/208 1/3 350 36.0 EUL20B73C 20 68240 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B41CT 5 17060 277 1 350 40.0 EUL25B73C 25 85300 480 3 1200 108.0
EUH05B74CT 5 17060 480 1/3 350 40.0 EUL30B73C 30 120360 480 3 1600 129.0
EUH08B24CT 7.5 25590 208 1/3 600 46.0 EUS40B73C 40 136480 480 3 1950 160.0
EUH08B34CT 7.5/5.6 25590/19193 240/208 1/3 600 46.0 EUS50B73C 50 170600 480 3 1950 160.0
EUH08B74CT 7.5 25590 480 1/3 600 50.0 Note: T = Built-in thermostat, C = Built-in contactor
Built-in single pole thermostat controls are standard up to and CT = Built-in thermostat and contactor
including 12KW models. Units showing 1/3 phase are field convertible
to desired phase. 208V units have 208V control voltage, 240V control on
all others, except for EUS units which have 120V control. Transformers